TD877123-0DB January 2004 Page 1
ARCNET® Network Interface Modules for PC Card Computers
Telephone 1-630-963-7070 Fax 1-630-963-0109 E-mail info@ccontrols.com Web www.ccontrols.com
Contemporary Control Systems, Inc.  • 2431 Curtiss Street  • Downers Grove, Illinois  60515  •  USA
Telephone +44 (0)24 7641 3786 Fax +44 (0)24 7641 3923 E-mail ccl.info@ccontrols.com Web www.ccontrols.eu
Contemporary Controls Ltd •  Sovereign Court Two •  University of Warwick Science Park  •
Sir William Lyons Road  •  Coventry CV4 7EZ UK
Data SheetPCM20H Series

-TPB twisted-pair bus N/A IBM type 3 RJ-11 6ft/2m1 400ft/122 m 8
1Minimum cable distance
Ordering Information
Coaxial cable units are shipped with a tee connector and terminator for use with coaxial
star networks. Twisted-pair units are shipped with RJ-11 or RJ-45 terminators. All units contain a disk with
the enabler software for use with certain operating systems.
Model Description
PCM20H-485 20022 PC Card DC-coupled EIA-485 NIM (Backplane via Software)
PCM20H-485D 20022 PC Card DC-coupled EIA-485 NIM (Backplane via Hardware)
PCM20H-485T 20022 PC Card AC-coupled EIA-485 NIM (Backplane via Software)
PCM20H-485X 20022 PC Card AC-coupled EIA-485 NIM (Backplane via Hardware)
PCM20H-CXB 20022 PC Card coaxial bus NIM
PCM20H-TB5 20022 PC Card twisted-pair bus NIM
PCM20H-TPB 20022 twisted-pair bus NIM